VYHODNOCENI KLUBOVE SOUTEZE SAM 78 pro rok 2025

RC MODELY
USPESNOST

Storek Kvétoslav
Castka Mirosla
Knebl Ladislav
Kopec¢ny Jan
Skotnica Pavel
Spacek Dalibor
Wylegala Ludvik
HoSek Petr
Pfemyslovsky Zd.
Sykora Zdenék
10) Hanacek Zdenék
11) Oravec Miroslav
12) Kuc€era Jonas
13) Chatal Petr
14) Podvala Petr
Kugera Stépan
15) Gerza Milan
16) Stanék Rostislav
17) Stransky Stanislav
18)
19)
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Sindler Jifi
Castka Vitézslav
Machac FrantiSek
20) Zima Vojtéch
Horsak Michael
21) Krupar Ladislav
22) Blazek Dalibor

VOLNE MODELY
USPESNOST

1)Hanacek Zdenék
2)Hosek Petr
3)Storek Kvétoslav
4)Bucek Jifi

235b
135b
89b
78b
78b
53b
50b
41b
39B
38b
35b
26b
22b
20b
19b
19b
15b
13b
12b
10b
6b
6b
Sb
5b
3b
Ob

8b
3b
2b
Ob

AKTIVITA

1) Storek Kvétoslav

2) Castka Miroslav

3) Skotnica Pavel
Knebl Ladislav

4) Sykora Zdenék

5) Wylegala Ludvik

6) Podvala Petr

7) Hosek Petr

8) Kopecny Jan
Hanacek Zdenék

9) Stanék Rostislav

10) Spaéek Dalibor
Gerza Milan

11) Pfemyslovsky Zd.

12) Stransky Stanislav

13) Horsak Michael

14) Chvatal Petr

15) Kugera Stépan
KucCera Jonas
Blazek Dalibor
Oravec Miroslav

16) Castka Vitézslav
Machac¢ FrantiSek

17) Zima Vojtéch
Sindler Jifi

18) Krupar Ladislav

AKTIVITA

1)Hanacek Zdenék
2)Hosek Petr
3)Storek Kvétoslav
4)Bucek Jifi

59b
33b
22b
22b
20b
18b
17b
15b
14b
14b
13b
11b
11b
10b
9b
7b
6b
5b
5b
5b
5b
3b
3b
2b
2b
1b

6b
3b
2b
1b



